Daylesford Cheese & Pickled hamper — 9 items included

Includes: Leoube red magnum 1500ml, Daylesford plum & port chutney 220g, Daylesford tomato
chilli chutney 227g, Daylesford marble cheese knife set of three, Daylesford organic port 700ml,
Daylesford Bledington blue 300g, Daylesford waxed cheddar 250g, Daylesford medium hamper
basket, Daylesford smooth chicken liver pate 160g, Daylesford savoury biscuit selection tin 360g,
Daylesford cool bag, Daylesford mini truffle single Gloucester 600g

Ingredients

Léoube Red Magnum( <b >Sulphites </b >), Daylesford Organic Plum & Port Chutney (plums
(50%),0onions, light sugar, cider vinegar, balsamic vinegar (wine vinegar, concentrated grape must),
sultanas, water*, Port (1%), molasses, mustard seed, garlic, salt*, ginger, cinnamon, red chilli. *Non-
organic.)( <b >Mustard </b >), Daylesford Organic Tomato Chilli Chutney Kilner (Tomatoes, sugar,
white wine vinegar, lemon juice, red chilli (1%), sea salt*, ginger purée, garlic purée, cumin seeds,
black peppercorns, cayenne pepper, bayleaf. *Non-organic.), Daylesford Marble Cheese Knife Set,
Daylesford Organic Port ( <b >Sulphites </b >), Daylesford Organic Bledington Blue (Pasteurised
cows’ milk, salt*, starter culture*, vegetarian rennet*. *Non-organic.)( <b >Milk </b >), Daylesford
Organic Wax Cheddar (Pasteurised cows' milk, Added Ingredients: Salt*, Animal Rennet*. *Non-
organic.)( <b >Milk </b >), Daylesford Organic Smooth Chicken Liver Pate (Chicken livers (43%),
unsalted butter (milk), port (24%) (sulphites, pork gelatine*), egg, shallots, sugar, garlic, salt*,
preservative (sodium nitrite*), thyme, sealed with unsalted butter (13%) (milk). *Non-organic.)( <b
>Egg,Milk,Sulphites </b >), Daylesford Organic Savoury Biscuit Selection Tin (ORGANIC MANUKA
HONEY OATCAKES: Wholemeal wheat flour, water*, salted butter (cream (milk), salt*), pinhead oats,
oatmeal, groats (oats), manuka honey (2%), sugar, salt*, raising agents (cream of tartar*,
bicarbonate of soda*). *Non-organic. ORGANIC RYE, SPELT & RAISIN CRISPBREADS: Rye flour (25%),
water*, fortified white spelt flour (17%) (calcium carbonate*, iron*, niacin*, thiamin*), raisins (10%),
linseeds, sunflower seeds, groats (oats), yeast*, honey, salt*. *Non-organic. ORGANIC SEAWEED
BISCUITS: Fortified wheat flour (calcium carbonate*, iron*, niacin*, thiamin*), water*, salted butter
(cream (milk), salt*), sugar, seaweed (2%), salt*, raising agents (cream of tartar*, bicarbonate of
soda*). *Non-organic.)( <b >Milk,Oats,Rye,Spelt, Wheat </b >), Daylesford Organic Mini Truffled
Single Gloucester (Single Gloucester Cheese (organic pasteurised Cow's Milk, salt*, animal rennet*),
Truffle Preparation (1%) (Black summer truffle (Tuber aestivum Vitt.) (67%) butter (milk),
flavouring).)( <b >Milk </b >)

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold
Sulphur Dioxide

Eggs

Cereals containing Gluten

Mustard

Milk

Nutritional Information

Portion Size0 g

Energy - kl .00 per 100g

Energy - kcal .00 per 100g

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g



Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g
Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .00 per 100g

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information
Chilled -2c to 5¢

Preparation Instructions
Ready to eat

Country of Origin
United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on
our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers &
manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT
PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email
hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order

Please note: we may need to amend the items within this hamper due to stock and seasonality


mailto:hampers@selfridges.co.uk

